Liste Definitive des admis master VIC

Nom
Dhahri
Ben Mahmoud
Sidommou
khouaja
balti
Marzouki
zribi
MALEK
Ghammour
khouloud
souid
Bouchendira
romdhani
emna
Labidi
arbi
FATIN
Jabri
Ben Ghedhifa
BEN TICHA
Ben Othman
trabelsi
Nadderi
tarhouni
samet
Hammami
mohamed Amine
Aymen
stiti
Brahem
Mhadbi

Prénom
Oumayma
Mohamed Hé
Islam
manel
iheb
Chayma
amal
Anouar
Ahmed
laouini
Nouha
Wided
adel
bennour
Sofiene
sameh
Moetaz
Inés
Mehdi
Asma
Wajdi
marwa
Amira
maroua
walid
Mohamed
Melki
Smaali
linda
Mohamed
Hamza

CIN
9465760
7424925
5218004
9350598
7431913
7424216
4593570
8499690

13603682
9505878
4818705
7429901
4748608
7167149
7418380
9166070
9162390
8543760
4692043
4797181
8337515
9472253

12630433
7129292
5478168
7144697
9470547
4819291
9614458
4826201
7180464



